
6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 1

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 3 6 6 6 27

Dem 19,669 20,747 20,615 22,049 22,243 105,323

FPP 0 0 2 3 1 6

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 26 37 33 27 156

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idf 0 1 0 0 0 1

Idp 646 519 759 934 972 3,830

Int 1,609 1,733 2,551 2,795 3,183 11,871

Lib 73 133 113 115 107 541

Npa 9,979 12,883 13,074 12,627 12,239 60,802

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

Ref 15 26 22 21 23 107

Rep 21,450 25,745 23,922 23,385 22,679 117,181

TPF 0 1 3 0 2 6

Unk 3 3 2 0 3 11

Total 53,493 61,824 61,112 61,981 61,490 299,900

District Number

Party

1



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Cpf 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,164 946 456 230 529 852 953 451

Gre 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

I 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Idp 20 32 20 9 34 23 22 12

Int 76 64 44 34 111 76 77 15

Lib 7 6 2 2 0 3 5 3

Npa 770 575 253 164 293 531 572 283

Ref 2 0 0 0 1 1 2 0

Rep 1,167 1,004 528 411 961 1,245 1,105 379

Unk 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Total 3,210 2,628 1,304 850 1,929 2,731 2,737 1,144

District Number

Party

2



9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18 19 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

658 464 353 545 1,055 170 205 336 458 538 358

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 15 9 23 26 11 4 4 14 10 8

64 42 47 109 65 15 13 22 24 43 12

1 3 1 0 6 1 1 1 2 5 0

415 329 158 328 792 90 112 203 363 400 168

0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0

886 844 534 1,038 1,568 193 176 327 551 494 252

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2,034 1,697 1,103 2,043 3,512 480 511 893 1,414 1,491 798



24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33 35 38 41

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

391 116 233 83 138 339 1 44 549 196 41

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

12 6 2 2 2 24 0 2 8 5 4

18 9 14 6 6 45 0 3 58 23 1

2 0 2 0 1 4 2 1 5 0 0

296 92 196 61 59 274 0 31 357 166 30

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

448 247 280 116 87 591 0 75 1,026 261 62

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,168 470 728 268 293 1,278 3 157 2,006 651 139



44 Total

0 1

0 2

1 12,853

0 10

0 1

0 1

0 372

0 1,136

0 66

1 8,362

0 10

4 16,860

0 2

6 39,676



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AAP 1 1

AEL 1 1

AIP 5 5

Cpf 27 27

Dem 105,323 105,323

FPP 6 6

Fwp 4 4

Gre 156 156

I 24 24

Idf 1 1

Idp 3,830 3,830

Int 11,871 11,871

Lib 541 541

Npa 60,802 60,802

OBJ 3 3

Ref 107 107

Rep 117,181 117,181

TPF 6 6

Unk 11 11

Total 299,900 299,900

District Number

Party

3



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

Cpf 0 3 0 0 0 4 7

Dem 1,693 2,633 243 95 572 3,553 8,789

Fwp 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Gre 0 4 1 0 2 10 17

I 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Idp 31 98 6 1 31 187 354

Int 70 249 24 6 90 418 857

Lib 8 13 2 1 2 26 52

Npa 572 1,383 119 49 384 1,762 4,269

Ref 1 2 0 0 1 3 7

Rep 1,147 2,961 379 145 732 2,989 8,353

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 2 2

Total 3,522 7,346 774 297 1,815 8,956 22,710

District Number

Party

4



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AAP 1 0 0 1

AEL 0 0 1 1

AIP 1 1 3 5

Cpf 12 8 7 27

Dem 36,888 34,363 34,072 105,323

FPP 3 3 0 6

Fwp 4 0 0 4

Gre 63 46 47 156

I 10 9 5 24

Idf 0 0 1 1

Idp 1,627 1,201 1,002 3,830

Int 4,912 4,251 2,708 11,871

Lib 193 193 155 541

Npa 20,304 21,765 18,733 60,802

OBJ 0 2 1 3

Ref 40 34 33 107

Rep 33,972 45,371 37,838 117,181

TPF 3 2 1 6

Unk 1 4 6 11

Total 98,034 107,253 94,613 299,900

District Number

Party

5



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AAP 0 1 1

AEL 1 0 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 14 13 27

Dem 59,596 45,727 105,323

FPP 3 3 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 89 67 156

I 13 11 24

Idf 1 0 1

Idp 1,876 1,954 3,830

Int 5,678 6,193 11,871

Lib 301 240 541

Npa 35,179 25,623 60,802

OBJ 3 0 3

Ref 58 49 107

Rep 71,907 45,274 117,181

TPF 3 3 6

Unk 9 2 11

Total 174,735 125,165 299,900

District Number

Party

6



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 708 356 1,064

Idp 29 4 33

Int 89 22 111

Lib 6 2 8

Npa 444 215 659

Ref 1 2 3

Rep 765 405 1,170

Total 2,042 1,006 3,048

District Number

Party

7



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AAP 0 0 0 0 1 1

AEL 1 0 0 0 0 1

AIP 2 2 0 1 0 5

Cpf 6 3 6 6 6 27

Dem 19,669 20,747 20,615 22,049 22,243 105,323

FPP 0 0 2 3 1 6

Fwp 0 0 1 1 2 4

Gre 33 26 37 33 27 156

I 6 2 5 9 2 24

Idf 0 1 0 0 0 1

Idp 646 519 759 934 972 3,830

Int 1,609 1,733 2,551 2,795 3,183 11,871

Lib 73 133 113 115 107 541

Npa 9,979 12,883 13,074 12,627 12,239 60,802

OBJ 1 0 0 2 0 3

Ref 15 26 22 21 23 107

Rep 21,450 25,745 23,922 23,385 22,679 117,181

TPF 0 1 3 0 2 6

Unk 3 3 2 0 3 11

Total 53,493 61,824 61,112 61,981 61,490 299,900

District Number

Party

8



6/29/2012 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 03:51 PM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AAP 0 1 1

AEL 0 1 1

AIP 4 1 5

Cpf 9 18 27

Dem 46,871 58,452 105,323

FPP 3 3 6

Fwp 0 4 4

Gre 66 90 156

I 9 15 24

Idf 1 0 1

Idp 1,400 2,430 3,830

Int 4,418 7,453 11,871

Lib 241 300 541

Npa 28,626 32,176 60,802

OBJ 1 2 3

Ref 51 56 107

Rep 58,838 58,343 117,181

TPF 3 3 6

Unk 6 5 11

Total 140,547 159,353 299,900

District Number

Party

9


